SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11740/2020

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. BALARAMA RAJU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY SLP (C) NOS.8833-8841 OF 2021 IS TO BE LISTED])

WITH

SLP(C) No. 8833-8841/2021 (XII-A)

Date: 19-04-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR (NP)
Ms. Christi Jain, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR (NP)

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR (NP)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR (NP)

Ms. Christi Jain, AOR (NP)

Mr. S.. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 8833-8841/2021

None appears for the parties.

Since sufficient notice has not been given to any of the parties for the matters which have been listed today.

The matters stand adjourned for four weeks.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR